logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

ST CFFWLFILCIVKKKRRLK /S EEEEXL/XEE\/% l\I/EKk@EEYY#g\- EEED EQE Hl[ir\.ﬁg I[E‘REEE'\-\'/ Péng\.

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 ... MEEDFEI

457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 . ... ... .. i, MEFEK

461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ... ... . i MEFEK

454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ... .. . i i MEFEK

424 8GO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 IIQN " YI VEGIVIS Cpgy YYLHLWEM DW
423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 ... ... Ien Y V GIV]Q Cpgyq YYLHLWE} DW,
42028 SPPN RS10185 WP 000588855.1 . ... ... .. ... i MBKELYEEVQGI YKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ... ... . . MPKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ... ... . i MMKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 ... ... .. MPKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 .. ... e MPKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 ... .. .. i e MIKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ... ... . .. MBKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 ... ... . e MMKELYEEVQGEWVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 ... ... . . MBKELYEEVQGEVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 ... ... . i e MRJKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDW
488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 ... . i MIJKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYRILHLWELSDW
517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 ... ... . . .. MRIKELYJSEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDW
516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 ... ... . ..., MRKELYJSEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDW

consensus

*  kkkkokok | okkok kokkkkkkkkk | kxkx ||

QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM

QEGM
r

L
L
L
L
L
IL
L

CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREE[LV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREEMLV
CLHELISREE[LV
CLHELISREEMLV

Pskosk |skkokoskk sk kK ok k%

E
E
E
E
E
E




logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

457
461
454
424
423

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1

42028 SPPN RS10185 WP 000588855.1

252
251
211
210
177
176
141
140
489
488
517
516

consensus

KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1

SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1

SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1

(AP R ot Y ), Ll oo

PYEEVSEI HR BNIGAL LD
PYEEVSETI[¢HR [uti@al. LD

Q
KQEELERVLENE
KQEELERVLENE
KQEELERVLENE
KQEELERVLENE
KQEELERVLENE
KQEELERVLENE
KQEELERVLENE
RKYFKTKFRNRILDMIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRIBEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSK KQEELERVLERNE
RKYFKTKFRNRILDBITRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRIBEGG WLD YYLFHETLRDYRNKQSK KQEELERVLIA:IE
RKYFKTKFRNRILDMIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRIBEGG WLD YYLFHETLRDYRNKQSK KQEELERVLEEIE
RKYFKTKFRNRILDMIRKQESQKRRYDKEBMYEEVGEISHRIEEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRSKQSK KQEELERVLERIE
RKYFKTKFRNRILDMIRKQESQKRRYDKESYEEVGEISHRIEEGGLWLD YYLFHETLRDYRBKQSK KQEELERVLIA:IE

EE | * 1 [ B S B B kokokkkkk | kok |k * % % 1 5k 5k 5k >k %k >k 5k 5k k k % % >k 3k 3k 3k >k %k >k 5k 5k % %k %k Xk Xk

160
160
160
160
160
160
138
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

457
461
454
424
423

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1

42028 SPPN RS10185 WP 000588855.1

252
251
211
210
177
176
141
140
489
488
517
516

consensus

KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1

SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1

SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1

e o DLR oRHEF 8

RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFNIRT
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT[N
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT|:#

Pk bl skokok

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

183
183
183
183
183
183
160
156
156
156
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159



