





logo



NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1	RFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAAQL.	183
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1	HFLGRQSMKDLRKKLSDFKEK..	160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1	CFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1	RFKGRKAMLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1	RFKGRKAMLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	160
NTDB id 42028 SPPN RS10185 WP 000588855.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ	159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR	159
consensus	*!*!!*****!***	

non conserved  
 similar  
 ≥ 50% conserved